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Confined Feeding Operations (CFO) Compliance Staff Map

Section Chief
Charles Grady, (317) 234-6965
cgrady@idem.IN.gov
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Chris Lowell (317) 650-3191

clowell@idem.IN.gov

Matt Brown (317) 727-6911

mbrown@idem.IN.gov

Diana Toth (463) 201-3696
drtoth@idem.IN.gov

Michael Hall (317) 296-0602
mchall@idem.IN.gov

Charles Lawrence (574) 378-8940
clawrenc@idem.IN.gov

Dana Vickers (812) 582-0697
dvickers@idem.IN.gov

Kim Whittington-Vester (317) 409-4729

kwhittin@idem.IN.gov

Diane Osbom, LPG, GISP
Indiana Department of Environmental Management
Office of Land Quality - Engineering & GIS Services
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